
Elim Kids Academy 

Academic Calendar 2081 BS 

Date (BS) Date (AD) Days Activities 

6th Baisakh 18th April Thu 
Beginning of New  

Academic Session 2081 

19th Baisakh 1st May Wed Labour's Day 

25th Baisakh 7th May Tue Interhouse Spelling Bee 

10th Jestha 23rd May Thu Buddha Jayanti/ Ubhauli parba 

11th Jestha 24th May Fri 
Field Visit (Whoopeeland) 

Nursery - Grade 1 

14th Jestha 27th May Mon 
Field Visit (Whoopeeland) 

Grade 2 – 5 

15th Jestha 28th May Tue Republic Day 

18th Jestha 31st May Fri 
Field Visit (Whoopeeland) 

Grade 6 - 10 

22nd Jestha 4th June Tue 
World Day Against Child Labour 

Essay Competition (English) 

23rd Jestha 5th June Wed 
World Environment Day 

Plant Plantation Programme 

28th Jestha - 6th Asar 10th - 20th June Mon - Thu 1st UT 

7 -10th Asar 21st – 24th June Fri - Mon Summer Break 

11th Asar 25th June Tue School resumes 

14th Asar 28th June Fri 
1st UT Report Card Distribution 

Field Visit for Rice Plantation 

18th Asar 2nd July Tue 
Interhouse Debate Competition 

(English) 

20th Asar 4th July Thu 

Field Trip (Grade 5 – 7) 

Hanumandhoka and Narayanhiti 

Museum Visit 

21st Asar 5th July Fri 

Field Trip (Grade 8 – 10) 

Hanumandhoka and Narayanhiti 

Museum Visit 

28th Asar 12th July Fri Parents Teachers Meeting 

7th – 16th Shrawan 22nd – 31st July Mon - Wed 1st Term Exam 

17th – 20th Shrawan 1st – 4th Aug Thu – Sun Term Break 

17th – 18th Shrawan 1st – 2nd Aug Thu – Fri Teachers Retreat 

21st Shrawan 5th Aug Mon School resumes 

28th Shrawan 12th Aug Mon 1st Term Report Card Distribution 



31st Shrawan 15th Aug Thu Essay Competition (Nepali) 

4th Bhadra 20th Aug Tue Interhouse Quiz Competition 

11th Bhadra 27th Aug Tue 
Interhouse Debate Competition 

(Nepali) 

21st Bhadra 6th Sep Fri Question Paper Submission for 2nd UT 

28th Bhadra 13th Sep Fri 
National Children's Day (29th Bhadra) 

Elim Cultural Day Celebration 

31st Bhadra-10th Asoj  16th – 26th Sep Mon - Thu 2nd UT 

3rd Asoj 20th Sep Wed Constitution Day 

18th Asoj 4th Oct Fri 2nd UT Report Card Distribution 

24th - 29th Asoj 10th - 15th Oct Thu - Tue Dashain Vacation 

30th Asoj 16th Oct Wed School resumes 

6th Kartik 22nd Oct Tue 
Field Visit 

(Nursery - Grade 1) 

9th Kartik 25th Oct Fri Interhouse Basketball Tournament 

13th Kartik 29th Oct Tue 
Field Visit 

(Grade 2 - 4) 

15th – 19th Kartik 31st Oct - 4th Nov Thu – Mon Tihar Vacation 

20th Kartik 5th Nov Tue School resumes 

26th Kartik 11th Nov Mon Parents Teachers Meeting 

3rd – 12th Mangsir 18th – 27th Nov Mon - Wed 2nd Term Exam 

20th – 27th Mangsir 5th – 12th Dec Thu – Thu Pre-Send Up for Grade 10 (SEAD) 

26th Mangsir 11th Dec Wed 2nd Term Report Card Distribution 

8th Poush 23rd Dec Mon Children's Christmas Celebration 

9th Poush – 1st Magh 24th Dec – 14th Jan Tue - Tue Winter Break 

23rd – 26th Poush 7th – 10th Jan Tue – Fri Excursion for grade 8 to 10 

2nd Magh 15th Jan Wed School resumes 

21st Magh – 1st 

Fagun 
3rd – 13th Feb Mon – Thu 3rd UT 

23rd – 30th Magh 5th – 12th Feb Wed - Wed Pre-SEE 

7th Fagun 19th Feb Mon Democracy Day 

8th – 9th Fagun 20th – 21st Feb Thu – Fri Sports Meet 2081 



9th Fagun 21st Feb Fri 3rd UT Report Card Distribution 

16th Fagun 28th Feb Fri School Fete 2081 

23th Fagun 7th March Fri Parents Teachers Meeting 

11th – 20nd Chaitra 
24th March – 2nd 

April 
Mon - Wed Final Exam 

24th Chaitra 6th April Sun 
Graduation Ceremony (UKG 

Students) 

29th Chaitra 11th April Fri Final Exam Report Card Distribution 

4th Baisakh 17th April Thu New Academic Session 2082 Begins 

 

Working Days Allocation 

Exams Date Months Class Periods 
Total Class 

Periods 

Total working 

days 

1st UT 

 

28th Jestha –  

6th Asar 

Baisakh 17 Days 
35 Days 

60 Days 
Jestha  18 Days 

1st Term 7th Shrawan – 

16th Shrawan 

Asar 21 Days 
25 Days 

Shrawan 4 Days 

2nd UT 31st Bhadra – 

10th Asoj 

Shrawan 12 Days 
32 Days 

61 Days 
Bhadra 20 Days 

2nd Term 3rd Mangsir – 

12th Mangsir 

Asoj 10 Days 
29 Days 

Kartik 19 Days 

3rd UT 
21st Magh – 1st 

Fagun 

Mangsir 12 Days 

30 Days 

53 Days 

Poush 5 Days 

Magh 13 Days 

Final Term 11th Chaitra – 

20th Chaitra 

Fagun 17 Days 
23 Days 

Chaitra 6 Days 

Total Teaching Periods 60 + 61 + 53 =  174 Days 

Total Exam Days UT: 10×3 = 30 Days Term: 8×3 = 24 Days 54 Days 

Total Working Days 174 + 30 + 24 = 228 Days 

Summer Break 2 Days  

Term Break 2 Days  

Winter Break 22 Days  

Sundays and Public Holidays 106 Days  

 


